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- WAG Team Results
TURKIYE CIMNASTIK FEDERASYONU

TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION Gymna stics

RANK |TEAM @ E E . TOTAL

1 ROMANIA 36.766 33.733 35.834 36.733 143.066
2 CROATIA 36.267 30.067 34.033 33.867 134.234
3 TURKIYE 36.566 30.166 32.967 34.233 133.932
4 BULGARIA 35.299 29.733 29.533 35.166 129.731
5 SLOVENIA 35.367 31.267 29.400 30.334 126.368

6 KOSOVO 30.534 10.833 14.800 26.334 82.501
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All Around Results
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Total

50.034
48.100
47.899
47.400
46.600
45.232
45.100
44.666
42.301
41.933
41.500
38.033
18.367
16.000
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WAG 2007 - 2008 Vault Table Qualification

P Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
é September 16-18, 2022
[Cr

) ’ Balkan
TURKIYE CIMNASTIK FEDERASYONU .
TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION ‘. I Gymnastlcs

I T S 7 2 2 2 2
I 12.667
1 212 HONTIC MIRNA CRO g'gg; g'égg g'ggg 12.550
. . . I 12.433
I 12.600
2 239 KARADEMIR ATIYE BERRA TUR e Sz Y Y 12.434
8.667 3.600 0.000
I 12.267
I 12.700
2 213 PRPIC MILA CRO g'ggg g'igg g';gg 12.434
. . . I 12.167
I 12.367
4 236 STEFANOVIC TARA SRB g'zgg g'ﬁgg g'ggg 12.100
. . . I 11.833
I 12.067
5 230 VISOVAN BIANCA GABRIELA ROU 8.467 3.600 0.000 12.034
8.400 3.600 0.000
I 12.000
I 12.200
6 214 BALZSAY REUBL HANNA nun  8-800 3.400 0.000 11.934
8.467 3.200 0.000
I 11.667
I 11.933
7 207 SOKOLOVA NIKOL BUL g'ggg g'ggg g':gg 11.767
. . . I 11.600
I 12.333
8 229 CHIVU RAISA MARIA ROU g';gg g'ﬁgg g'ggg 11.717
. . . I 11.100
I 11.567
9 237 DRAKULIC TARA sre 5387 3-200 o-000 11.350
. . . I 11.133
I 11.433
10 208 STOIMENOVA NIKOL BUL 8.433 3.000 0.000 11.300
8.767 2.400 0.000
I 11.167
I 9.700
y 8.100 1.600 0.000
11 222 ZEQIRI VILEZA KOS 10.517
8.233 3.200 0.100 T | 11333
I 12.000
8.600 3.400 0.000
12 238 KURTULUS ZEYNEP TUR
0.000 0.000 0.000 T | 0.000
I 11.567
8.567 3.000 0.000
13 235 RAVNIHAR LUCKA sLo
0.000 0.000 0.000 T | 0.000
I 9.967
8.367 1.600 0.000
14 221 BISLIMI JARITA KOS e oeoe 0000 o000
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of WAG 2007 - 2008
TURKiYECiMNAS‘:;KFEDERASYONU Qua“fICatlonS = Balance Beam Balkan .
TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION Gymnastics

m-m_mmm
213 PRPIC MILA 4,800 7,700 0,000 12,500
2 214 BALZSAY REUBL HANNA HUN 4,600 7,633 0,000 12,233
3 230 VISOVAN BIANCA GABRIELA ROU 4,900 6,900 0,000 11,800
4 229 CHIVU RAISA MARIA ROU 4,600 6,700 0,000 11,300
5 207 SOKOLOVA NIKOL BUL 4,200 6,700 0,000 10,900
6 208 STOIMENOVA NIKOL BUL 3,700 7,133 0,000 10,833
7 239 KARADEMIR ATIYE BERRA TUR 5,000 5,900 0,100 10,800
8 235 RAVNIHAR LUCKA SLO 4,100 6,600 0,000 10,700
9 212 HONTIC MIRNA CRO 4,700 5,900 0,000 10,600
10 236 STEFANOVIC TARA SRB 4,500 4,500 0,100 8,900
11 237 DRAKULIC TARA SRB 3,100 5,633 0,000 8,733
12 238 KURTULUS ZEYNEP TUR 4,700 3,433 0,000 8,133
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\‘r WAG 2007 - 2008
TURKiYECiMNAS‘:;KFEDERASYONU Qua“fICatIOHS = F|00r EXEI’CISES Balkan .
TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION Gymnastics

229

CHIVU RAISA MARIA 4,300 8,433 0,000 12,733
2 213 PRPIC MILA CRO 4,400 8,267 0,000 12,667
3 207 SOKOLOVA NIKOL BUL 4,100 8,433 0,000 12,533
3 230 VISOVAN BIANCA GABRIELA ROU 4,200 8,333 0,000 12,533
5 212 HONTIC MIRNA CRO 4,500 7,733 0,100 12,133
6 239 KARADEMIR ATiYE BERRA TUR 4,600 7,500 0,000 12,100
7 208 STOIMENOVA NIKOL BUL 3,800 7,933 0,000 11,733
8 236 STEFANOVIC TARA SRB 4,400 7,133 0,100 11,433
9 238 KURTULUS ZEYNEP TUR 4,400 5,967 0,100 10,267
10 237 DRAKULIC TARA SRB 3,300 6,833 0,000 10,133
11 235 RAVNIHAR LUCKA SLO 3,100 6,567 0,000 9,667
12 222 ZEQIRI VILEZA KOS 3,100 5,567 0,000 8,667
13 221 BISLIMI JARITA KOS 2,000 4,033 0,000 6,033
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MIHAESCU
HURKECZ
CERECEA
KRASTEVA
KARABALIK
KALEKOYLUOGLU
PUGHEL
GASPARIN
NACHEVA

BABIC

LUBINIC
GUGOVSKA

SEFA

VUJICIC

LAKIC
ZDRAVKOVSKA

ANAMARIA
MIRA
MARCELA
KRISTIN
iREM
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ANI

MIA
TSVETOMIRA
LUNA
LUANA
NINA

ELENA
KATIA
DUNJA

MILA

Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships

September 16-18, 2022
WAG 2009 - 2010
All Around Results

NOC i|

ROU 12.733
HUN 11.667
ROU 12.067
BUL 11.633
TUR 11.667
TUR 12.133
CRO 11.533
CRO 11.967
BUL 11.500
SLO 10.933
SLO 12.033
MKD 10.700
KOS 9.100

BIH 11.200
BIH 10.367
MKD 0.000

10.800
10.800
10.967
10.033
10.200
8.667
9.067
9.400
10.133
11.067
7.600
8.100
3.933
0.000
0.000
4.100

12.067
11.233
9.067
9.867
10.700
10.800
11.000
9.467
10.000
9.033
7.933
7.533
5.900
0.000
0.000
0.000

12.633
11.800
12.767
12.033
10.500
11.400
11.233
11.367
10.400
10.167
10.467
10.000
7.667

7.567

8.033

0.000

Balkan
Gymnastics

Total

48.233
45.500
44.868
43.566
43.067
43.000
42.833
42.201
42.033
41.200
38.033
36.333
26.600
18.767
18.400
4.100
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WAG 2009 - 2010 Vault Table Qualification

Pp— Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
é September 16-18, 2022
[Cr

" ’ Balkan
TURKIYE CIMNASTIK FEDERASYONU .
TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION ‘. I Gymnastics

I e S [ e S o £
I 12.733
1 227 MIHAESCU ANAMARIA ROU g'igg g'igg g'ggg 12.267
. . . I 11.800
I 12.033
2 233 LUBINIC LUANA sLo g';gg g';gg g';gg 11.967
. . . I 11.900
I 12.133
3 240 KALEKOYLUOGLU inci TUR 8728 =200 Q000 11.833
8.333 3.200 0.000
I 11.533
I 11.967
4 210 GASPARIN MIA CRO g'ig; g';gg g'ggg 11.817
. . . I 11.667
I 11.633
5 206 KRASTEVA KRISTIN BUL g:gg g';gg 3'333 11.683
. . . I 11.733
I 11.533
6 211 PUGHEL ANI CRO 2'323 g'ggg g'ggg 11.450
. . . I 11.367
I 11.667
7 215 HURKECZ MIRA HUN g"l‘g; g'ggg g'ggg 11.367
. . . I 11.067
I  11.500
8 205 NACHEVA TSVETOMIRA BUL g'ggg i"ggg g'ggg 10.884
. . . I 10.267
I 11.200
8.000 3.200 0.000
9 201 VUJICIC KATIA BH 10.567
7.933 2.000 0.000 T | 9.033
I 10.367
7.967 2.400 0.000
10 202 LAKIC DUNJA BH 9.967
7.967 1.600 0.000 T | o567
I 12.067
8.667 3.400 0.000
11 228 CERECEA MARCELA ROU
0.000 0.000 0.000 T | 0.000
I 11.667
. 8.467 3.200 0.000
12 241 KARABALIK IREM TUR
0.000 0.000 0.000 T | 0.000
I 10.933
7.833 3.400 0.300
13 234 BABIC LUNA sLo
0.000 0.000 0.000 T | 0.000
I 10.700
8.300 2.400 0.000
14 225 GUGOVSKA NINA MKD
0.000 0.000 0.000 T | 0.000
I 9.100
7.500 1.600 0.000
15 220 SEFA ELENA KOS
0.000 0.000 0.000 T | 0.000
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TURKIYE CIMNASTIK FEDERASYONU
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10
11
12
13
14

BABIC
CERECEA
MIHAESCU
HURKECZ
KARABALIK
NACHEVA
KRASTEVA
GASPARIN
PUGHEL
KALEKOYLUOGLU
GUGOVSKA
LUBINIC
ZDRAVKOVSKA

SEFA

September 16-18, 2022
WAG 2009 - 2010

Qualifications - Uneven Bars

LUNA
MARCELA
ANAMARIA
MIRA

iREM
TSVETOMIRA
KRISTIN
MIA

ANI

inci

NINA
LUANA
MILA

ELENA

T

ROU
ROU
HUN
TUR
BUL
BUL
CRO
CRO
TUR
MKD
SLO
MKD

KOS

2,800
3,700
3,600
2,800
2,800
1,900
2,600
2,800
2,000
1,400
0,800
1,200
0,500
0,600

Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships

8,267
7,267
7,200
8,000
7,400
8,233
7,433
6,600
7,067
7,267
7,300
6,400
7,600
7,333

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
4,000
4,000

11,067
10,967
10,800
10,800
10,200
10,133
10,033
9,400
9,067
8,667
8,100
7,600
4,100
3,933

Balkan
Gymnastics
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Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships

.Q-
September 16-18, 2022
vl- WAG 2009 - 2010
o i s QuEliEittens - ZiEnes e Gymnastics
mm_-mm
MIHAESCU ANAMARIA 4,600 7,467 0,000 12,067
2 215 HURKECZ MIRA HUN 3,700 7,533 0,000 11,233
3 211 PUGHEL ANI CRO 4,600 6,400 0,000 11,000
4 240 KALEKOYLUOGLU iNnci TUR 4,400 6,400 0,000 10,800
5 241 KARABALIK iREM TUR 3,900 6,800 0,000 10,700
6 205 NACHEVA TSVETOMIRA BUL 4,400 5,600 0,000 10,000
7 206 KRASTEVA KRISTIN BUL 4,500 5,467 0,100 9,867
8 210 GASPARIN MIA CRO 4,500 4,967 0,000 9,467
9 228 CERECEA MARCELA ROU 4,800 4,267 0,000 9,067
10 234 BABIC LUNA SLO 3,800 5,333 0,100 9,033
11 233 LUBINIC LUANA SLO 3,200 4,733 0,000 7,933
12 225 GUGOVSKA NINA MKD 2,700 4,833 0,000 7,533
13 220 SEFA ELENA KOS 1,700 4,200 0,000 5,900
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September 16-18, 2022
\‘l WAG 2009 - 2010
Qualifications - Floor Exercises g;'r';?]gs revl

e L O N N U i

228 CERECEA MARCELA 4,400 8,367 0,000 12,767
2 227 MIHAESCU ANAMARIA ROU 4,700 8,033 0,100 12,633
3 206 KRASTEVA KRISTIN BUL 4,300 7,733 0,000 12,033
4 215 HURKECZ MIRA HUN 4,100 7,700 0,000 11,800
5 240 KALEKOYLUOGLU inci TUR 3,900 7,500 0,000 11,400
6 210 GASPARIN MIA CRO 4,400 6,967 0,000 11,367
7 211 PUGHEL ANI CRO 4,100 7,133 0,000 11,233
8 241 KARABALIK iREM TUR 3,300 7,200 0,000 10,500
9 233 LUBINIC LUANA SLO 3,400 7,067 0,000 10,467
10 205 NACHEVA TSVETOMIRA BUL 3,400 7,000 0,000 10,400
11 234 BABIC LUNA SLO 3,200 6,967 0,000 10,167
12 225 GUGOVSKA NINA MKD 3,300 6,700 0,000 10,000
13 202 LAKIC DUNJA BIH 2,700 5,333 0,000 8,033

14 220 SEFA ELENA KOS 2,100 5,567 0,000 7,667

15 201 VUJICIC KATJA BIH 2,600 4,967 0,000 7,567
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VOLOSTIUC ALESSIA MIHAELA

VRSIC
GULEN

AKRAPOVIC
MAKEK

cirA

BOZHILOVA
KRASTEVA
PLLANA
BERISHA
TRPEVSKA
GERVALLA

ILARI
GULCENAZ
EMA

EVA
DERIN
SOFIA
LIDIA
SARA
REA
NADJA
JORA

SLO
TUR
SLO
CRO
TUR
BUL
BUL
KOS
KOS
MKD

KOS

WAG 2011 - 2012
All Around Results

11.700
11.767
10.867
11.500
11.600
11.833
11.733
10.867
11.467
9.667

9.233

9.533

Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
September 16-18, 2022

11.233
9.767
8.433
9.833
8.500
7.400
8.367
8.100
5.833
6.900
2.500
0.100

11.967
9.667
11.367
9.667
10.533
9.633
8.633
7.933
8.367
8.900
8.433
7.067

11.233
10.200
10.700
9.800
9.833
10.733
10.600
9.300
10.000
9.667
8.600
8.200

Balkan
Gymnastics

Total

46.133
41.401
41.367
40.800
40.466
39.599
39.333
36.200
35.667
35.134
28.766
24.900
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— o Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
> September 16-18, 2022

\" WAG 2011 - 2012 Vault Table Qualification
: Balkan
TURKIYE CIMNASTIK FEDERASYONU .
TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION ‘l I G y mna St Ics
I I e S e T i
I 11.733
1 204 BOZHILOVA SOFIA BUL 8.333 3.400 0:000 11.550
8.167 3.200 0.000 I | 11.367
I 11.600
2 209 MAKEK EVA CRO gggg iégg gggg 10.917
. - - II 10.233
I 10.867
3 203 KRASTEVA LIDIA BUL 7:567 3.400 0.100 10.500
8.533 1.600 0.000 I 10.133
I 11.833
. - 8.433 3.400 0.000
4 242 CIPA DERIN TUR 0.000 0.000 0.000 - 0.000
I 11.767
v 8.567 3.200 0.000
5 231 VRSIC ILARI SLo 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 | o.000
I 11.700
6 226 VOLOSTIUC ALESSIA MIHAELA ROU 8.500 3.200 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 I  0.000
I 11.500
8.300 3.200 0.000
7 232 AKRAPOVIC EMA sLo 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 | 0.000
I 11.467
8.367 3.200 0.100
8 218 PLLANA SARA KOS 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 | o.000
I 10.867
.. . 7.567 3.400 0.100
9 243 GULEN GULCENAZ TUR 0.000 0.000 0.000 - 0.000
I 9.667
8.067 1.600 0.000
10 217 BERISHA REA KOs 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 | 0.000
I 9.533
7.933 1.600 0.000
11 245 GERVALLA JORA KOS 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 | o.000
I 9.233
7.633 1.600 0.000
12 224 TRPEVSKA NADJA MKD 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 | o.000
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\.I WAG 2011 - 2012
TURKiYECiMNAS‘:;KFEDERASYONU Qua“fICatIOHS = Uneven BarS Balkan .
TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION Gymnastics

S o i i

226 VOLOSTIUC ALESSIA MIHAELA 2,900 8,333 0,000 11,233
2 232 AKRAPOVIC EMA SLO 1,500 8,333 0,000 9,833
3 231 VRSIC ILARI SLO 1,600 8,167 0,000 9,767
4 209 MAKEK EVA CRO 1,500 7,000 0,000 8,500
5 243 GULEN GULCENAZ TUR 2,100 6,333 0,000 8,433
6 204 BOZHILOVA SOFIA BUL 1,200 7,167 0,000 8,367
7 203 KRASTEVA LIDIA BUL 0,900 7,200 0,000 8,100
8 242 cirA DERIN TUR 1,800 5,600 0,000 7,400
9 217 BERISHA REA KOS 0,800 6,100 0,000 6,900
10 218 PLLANA SARA KOS 0,800 5,033 0,000 5,833
11 224 TRPEVSKA NADJA MKD 0,500 6,000 4,000 2,500
12 245 GERVALLA JORA KOS 0,300 5,800 6,000 0,100
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Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships

.Q-
September 16-18, 2022
\..l- WAG 2011 - 2012
o i e QEliEittens - JiEnes 2 Gymnastics
mm_-mm
226 VOLOSTIUC ALESSIA MIHAELA 4,400 7,567 0,000 11,967

2 243 GULEN GULCENAZ TUR 3,600 7,767 0,000 11,367
3 209 MAKEK EVA CRO 4,000 6,533 0,000 10,533
4 231 VRSIC ILARI SLO 3,200 6,467 0,000 9,667
4 232 AKRAPOVIC EMA SLO 3,000 6,667 0,000 9,667
6 242 cirA DERIN TUR 4,300 5,333 0,000 9,633
7 217 BERISHA REA KOS 2,100 6,800 0,000 8,900
8 204 BOZHILOVA SOFIA BUL 3,400 5,233 0,000 8,633
9 224 TRPEVSKA NADJA MKD 1,800 7,133 0,500 8,433
10 218 PLLANA SARA KOS 2,700 5,667 0,000 8,367
11 203 KRASTEVA LIDIA BUL 2,900 5,133 0,100 7,933
12 245 GERVALLA JORA KOS 2,300 4,767 0,000 7,067
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- e Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
0

September 16-18, 2022
\.'l WAG 2011 - 2012
Qualifications - Floor Exercises g;'r';?‘gs revl

VOLOSTIUC ALESSIA MIHAELA 3,400 7,933 0,100 11,233
2 242 GirA DERIN TUR 3,800 6,933 0,000 10,733
3 243 GULEN GULCENAZ TUR 3,400 7,300 0,000 10,700
4 204 BOZHILOVA SOFIA BUL 3,400 7,300 0,100 10,600
5 231 VRSIC ILARI SLO 2,900 7,300 0,000 10,200
6 218 PLLANA SARA KOS 3,700 6,400 0,100 10,000
7 209 MAKEK EVA CRO 3,500 6,333 0,000 9,833
8 232 AKRAPOVIC EMA SLO 2,700 7,100 0,000 9,800
9 217 BERISHA REA KOS 3,000 6,667 0,000 9,667
10 203 KRASTEVA LIDIA BUL 3,000 6,300 0,000 9,300
11 224 TRPEVSKA NADJA MKD 2,200 6,400 0,000 8,600
12 245 GERVALLA JORA KOS 2,500 5,700 0,000 8,200
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